
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 S GT TD

1 Eva KUBR 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 1 4 4 5 5 4 2 15 93 38

2 Anni NURMISTO 1 1 4 5 5 1 5 4 4 3 1 1 5 0 5 4 5 2 1 6 57 -24

3 Eszter COUILLARD 0 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 2 5 5 0 4 5 2 5 1 4 5 2 4 10 75 -10

4 Anna TERMIN 0 5 4 3 2 5 5 3 2 5 4 1 5 0 1 4 2 1 5 52 -25

5 Konrad KLIER 3 4 3 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 5 2 5 5 5 5 5 2 3 10 78 11

6 Samuel HÖNIGL 3 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 4 1 5 5 0 2 12 81 16

7 Georgi DITAVA 2 5 5 3 3 2 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 3 4 5 1 3 8 68 -1

8 Jonathan WEIDENBRUCH 0 1 4 4 0 0 4 5 1 1 1 5 2 4 2 1 2 35 -38

9 Daniel RADLHERR 2 5 2 5 0 3 3 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 29 -29

10 Julian NEUTATZ 4 5 5 5 5 5 1 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 2 3 2 2 10 76 7

11 Alexander MUGGENHUBER 4 2 1 5 0 5 5 0 0 4 5 1 0 4 32 -32

12 Pia ÖTHEIMER 3 5 5 5 3 4 3 5 5 2 1 1 5 1 2 2 6 52 -12

13 Petr SPATENKA 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 12 67 38

14 Parick HERZ 1 5 5 4 3 5 5 5 5 33 -2

15 Erik XU 1 3 3 4 0 2 0 0 0 3 1 5 2 0 2 2 1 1 29 -42

16 Ferdinand FUCHS 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 4 5 5 8 46 16

17 Herbert OTTENDORFER 5 4 4 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 5 9 55 21

18 Oscar HAUENFELS 5 5 5 1 3 5 5 5 5 2 5 4 3 5 2 1 9 61 14

19 Eleonora PROKSCH 0 0 5 5 3 1 3 5 5 5 5 1 5 1 2 0 3 1 7 50 -22

20 Marius MÜTZELBURG 1 2 3 2 5 1 13 -11

21 Jakub TUMA 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 16 80 47

22 Carina CAPELLER 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 2 14 75 40

55 81 85 77 67 65 69 73 58 69 64 64 29 35 71 30 34 47 72 24 33 35

Weihnachtsturnier 2017 Erwachsene/Jugend Degen



Name S GT TD Platz

Jakub TUMA 16 80 47 1.

Eva KUBR 15 93 38 2.

Carina CAPELLER 14 75 40 3.

Samuel HÖNIGL 12 81 16 4.

Petr SPATENKA 12 67 38 5.

Konrad KLIER 10 78 11 6.

Julian NEUTATZ 10 76 7 7.

Eszter COUILLARD 10 75 -10 8.

Oscar HAUENFELS 9 61 14 9.  

Herbert OTTENDORFER 9 55 21 10.  

Georgi DITAVA 8 68 -1 11.

Ferdinand FUCHS 8 46 16 12.

Eleonora PROKSCH 7 50 -22 13.

Anni NURMISTO 6 57 -24 14.

Pia ÖTHEIMER 6 52 -12 15.

Anna TERMIN 5 52 -25 16.

Parick HERZ 5 33 -2 17.

Alexander MUGGENHUBER 4 32 -32 18.

Jonathan WEIDENBRUCH 2 35 -38 19.

Daniel RADLHERR 2 29 -29 20.

Erik XU 1 29 -42 21.

Marius MÜTZELBURG 1 13 -11 22.

 

Gesamtplazierung WeiTu 2017 Erwachsene/Jugend Degen 


